
2011-12 Missouri Valley Conference

MVC Men's Schedule and Results

END OF SEASON (All games)

Bradley (7-25,2-16)

11-13-11 UMKC W 68-58 A-7032

11-16-11 SOUTHEAST MO. STATE W 66-65 A-4340

11-19-11 NORTH DAKOTA W 78-69 A-7777

11-22-11 WOFFORD L 66-70 A-7114

11-25-11 vs #11 Wisconsin L 43-66 A-3424

11-26-11 vs Nevada L 59-64 A-2634

12-03-11 at Wyoming L 49-66 A-4643

12-06-11 NORTHEASTERN W 79-68 A-7365

12-15-11 at George Washington W 67-66 A-1933

12-17-11 at Drexel L 68-73 A-1821

12-20-11 WESTERN CAROLINA L 67-68 A-7147

12-22-11 at #19 Michigan L 66-77 A-11298

* 12-28-11 WICHITA STATE L 51-90 A-7184

* 12-31-11 at Indiana State L 66-77 A-5224

* 01-04-12 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 65-74 A-7604

* 01-07-12 CREIGHTON L 83-92 A-8610

* 01-10-12 at Drake L 74-82 A-3807

* 01-13-12 at Wichita State L 41-78 A-10335

* 01-15-12 NORTHERN IOWA W 78-67 A-8223

* 01-18-12 at Evansville L 67-90 A-3478

* 01-21-12 MISSOURI STATE L 48-51 A-8605

* 01-24-12 at Southern Illinois L 60-77 A-3077

* 01-28-12 at Creighton L 59-73 A-18436

* 02-01-12 EVANSVILLE L 62-92 A-7638

* 02-04-12 at Illinois State L 48-78 A-7744

* 02-08-12 INDIANA STATE W 68-60 A-7520

* 02-12-12 at Missouri State L 53-64 A-6461

* 02-15-12 DRAKE L 55-62 A-7822

02-18-12 LOYOLA-CHICAGO L 44-56 A-7680

* 02-22-12 at Northern Iowa L 55-64 A-4680

* 02-25-12 ILLINOIS STATE L 53-54 A-10584

03-01-12 vs Drake L 49-65 A-7872

Creighton (29-6,14-4)

11-11-11 NORTH CAROLINA A&T W 97-65 A-15228

11-13-11 CHICAGO STATE W 95-61 A-13908

11-16-11 at UAB W 70-60 A-4417

11-20-11 vs Iowa W 82-59 A-12746

11-25-11 CAMPBELL W 104-81 A-16683

11-30-11 at San Diego State W 85-83 A-12414

12-04-11 NEBRASKA W 76-66 A-16561

12-10-11 at Saint Joseph's L 71-80 A-4200

12-17-11 HOUSTON BAPTIST W 97-62 A-16513

12-19-11 at Tulsa W 83-64 A-4228

12-22-11 NORTHWESTERN W 87-79 A-17676

* 12-28-11 MISSOURI STATE L 65-77 A-17665

* 12-31-11 at Wichita State W 68-61 A-10506

* 01-03-12 DRAKE W 76-59 A-15134

* 01-07-12 at Bradley W 92-83 A-8610

* 01-10-12 NORTHERN IOWA W 63-60 A-16627

* 01-13-12 at Illinois State W 87-78 A-8771

* 01-15-12 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 90-71 A-15794

* 01-18-12 at Missouri State W 66-65 A-9124

* 01-21-12 INDIANA STATE W 75-49 A-17411

* 01-25-12 at Drake W 77-69 A-6110

* 01-28-12 BRADLEY W 73-59 A-18436

* 02-01-12 ILLINOIS STATE W 102-74 A-17311

* 02-04-12 at Northern Iowa L 62-65 A-6910

* 02-07-12 at Evansville L 57-65 A-5128

* 02-11-12 WICHITA STATE L 68-89 A-18735

* 02-14-12 at Southern Illinois W 88-69 A-3408

02-18-12 LONG BEACH STATE W 81-79 A-16503

* 02-21-12 EVANSVILLE WOT 93-92 A-16447

* 02-25-12 at Indiana State W 61-60 A-7911

03-02-12 vs Drake W 68-61 A-14412

03-03-12 vs Evansville W 99-71 A-16271

03-04-12 vs Illinois State WOT 83-79 A-12380

03-16-12 vs Alabama W 58-57 A-16422

03-18-12 vs #4 North Carolina L 73-87 A-18722
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Drake (18-16,9-9)

11-12-11 UPPER IOWA W 83-58 A-3367

11-15-11 IOWA STATE W 74-65 A-5665

11-18-11 vs Mississippi L 59-63 A-1285

11-19-11 vs Winthrop W 66-62 A-1677

11-21-11 vs Virginia L 52-60 A-2322

11-26-11 CS-NORTHRIDGE W 73-49 A-2931

11-30-11 at Boise State L 64-108 A-3235

12-03-11 AIR FORCE W 62-60 A-3538

12-08-11 EASTERN MICHIGAN W 66-53 A-2898

12-17-11 at Iowa L 68-82 A-10479

12-21-11 CENTRAL ARKANSAS W 87-64 A-3751

* 12-28-11 INDIANA STATE W 79-64 A-4035

* 12-31-11 at Missouri State L 61-72 A-6801

* 01-03-12 at Creighton L 59-76 A-15134

* 01-07-12 NORTHERN IOWA L 68-83 A-5876

* 01-10-12 BRADLEY W 82-74 A-3807

* 01-13-12 at Evansville W 69-60 A-4027

* 01-15-12 ILLINOIS STATE W 77-60 A-3410

* 01-18-12 at Southern Illinois WOT 75-68 A-3399

* 01-22-12 at Northern Iowa L 52-66 A-3975

* 01-25-12 CREIGHTON L 69-77 A-6110

* 01-28-12 WICHITA STATE WO3 93-86 A-4895

* 02-01-12 at Indiana State L 54-61 A-5445

* 02-04-12 MISSOURI STATE L 39-57 A-4276

* 02-08-12 at Illinois State L 53-64 A-4196

* 02-12-12 EVANSVILLE W 78-54 A-3477

* 02-15-12 at Bradley W 62-55 A-7822

02-18-12 at New Mexico State L 55-71 A-5119

* 02-22-12 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 78-63 A-3577

* 02-25-12 at Wichita State L 58-81 A-10506

03-01-12 vs Bradley W 65-49 A-7872

03-02-12 vs Creighton L 61-68 A-14412

03-14-12 NORTH DAKOTA W 70-64 A-1829

03-17-12 at Rice L 68-74 A-731

Evansville (16-16,9-9)

11-12-11 BUTLER WOT 80-77 A-9454

11-16-11 INDIANA L 73-94 A-9640

11-19-11 OAKLAND CITY W 80-53 A-3481

11-23-11 at UIC L 75-79 A-1987

11-29-11 ALABAMA STATE W 62-55 A-3462

12-03-11 TCU LOT 68-70 A-5198

12-06-11 at #4 North Carolina L 48-97 A-15623

12-10-11 NORTH CAROLINA A&T W 86-65 A-3527

12-17-11 TENNESSEE TECH L 70-72 A-4235

12-20-11 at Miami (O) W 77-75 A-1565

* 12-29-11 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 78-60 A-6105

* 01-01-12 at Northern Iowa W 76-65 A-3653

* 01-04-12 WICHITA STATE L 66-67 A-3916

* 01-07-12 at Illinois State L 73-75 A-5333

* 01-10-12 at Indiana State L 78-80 A-6790

* 01-13-12 DRAKE L 60-69 A-4027

* 01-15-12 at Missouri State WOT 87-82 A-7654

* 01-18-12 BRADLEY W 90-67 A-3478

* 01-21-12 ILLINOIS STATE W 79-71 A-6187

* 01-25-12 at Wichita State L 74-86 A-10219

* 01-29-12 INDIANA STATE LO2 81-90 A-5836

* 02-01-12 at Bradley W 92-62 A-7638

* 02-04-12 at Southern Illinois L 52-53 A-3378

* 02-07-12 CREIGHTON W 65-57 A-5128

* 02-12-12 at Drake L 54-78 A-3477

* 02-15-12 NORTHERN IOWA W 63-62 A-4177

02-18-12 WESTERN ILLINOIS W 68-45 A-5147

* 02-21-12 at Creighton LOT 92-93 A-16447

* 02-25-12 MISSOURI STATE WOT 75-70 A-6421

03-02-12 vs Missouri State W 72-64 A-14412

03-03-12 vs Creighton L 71-99 A-16271

03-13-12 PRINCETON L 86-95 A-3012
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Illinois State (21-14,9-9)

11-11-11 at Fresno State L 47-55 A-7041

11-17-11 SIU EDWARDSVILLE W 68-38 A-3403

11-19-11 LIPSCOMB W 78-70 A-3841

11-22-11 vs Rutgers W 76-70 A-1010

11-23-11 vs Illinois L 59-63 A-952

11-27-11 BETHUNE-COOKMAN W 75-51 A-3287

11-30-11 CHICAGO STATE W 85-41 A-3858

12-03-11 UNC WILMINGTON L 54-63 A-5157

12-07-11 at Morehead State W 78-73 A-1656

12-18-11 NORFOLK STATE W 68-36 A-3320

12-20-11 ARK.-LITTLE ROCK W 72-65 A-3193

* 12-29-11 NORTHERN IOWA W 65-61 A-5265

* 01-01-12 at Southern Illinois L 71-86 A-2686

* 01-04-12 at Missouri State W 68-60 A-6124

* 01-07-12 EVANSVILLE W 75-73 A-5333

* 01-10-12 at Wichita State L 62-65 A-10078

* 01-13-12 CREIGHTON L 78-87 A-8771

* 01-15-12 at Drake L 60-77 A-3410

* 01-18-12 INDIANA STATE W 67-54 A-4189

* 01-21-12 at Evansville L 71-79 A-6187

* 01-25-12 MISSOURI STATE WOT 76-69 A-4311

* 01-28-12 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 60-40 A-6268

* 02-01-12 at Creighton L 74-102 A-17311

* 02-04-12 BRADLEY W 78-48 A-7744

* 02-08-12 DRAKE W 64-53 A-4196

* 02-11-12 at Northern Iowa L 63-78 A-5323

* 02-14-12 at Indiana State LOT 77-83 A-4963

02-18-12 OAKLAND W 79-75 A-4601

* 02-22-12 WICHITA STATE L 55-68 A-4573

* 02-25-12 at Bradley W 54-53 A-10584

03-02-12 vs Northern Iowa W 54-42 A-11348

03-03-12 vs Wichita State W 65-64 A-16271

03-04-12 vs Creighton LOT 79-83 A-12380

03-14-12 at Mississippi WOT 96-93 A-3010

03-19-12 at Stanford LOT 88-92 A-1781

Indiana State (18-15,8-10)

11-11-11 EASTERN ILLINOIS W 79-72 A-5706

11-14-11 at Louisiana-Monroe W 71-59 A-1236

11-18-11 BALL STATE W 57-50 A-5773

11-21-11 GREEN BAY W 57-56 A-4761

11-24-11 vs Texas Tech W 60-49 A-3170

11-25-11 vs Minnesota L 69-76 A-3377

11-27-11 vs Fairfield W 72-66 A-3874

12-03-11 at Boise State L 65-74 A-5342

12-10-11 MARYVILLE W 68-57 A-4929

12-17-11 at #25 Vanderbilt W 61-55 A-13310

12-21-11 LOUISIANA-MONROE W 50-35 A-5167

* 12-28-11 at Drake L 64-79 A-4035

* 12-31-11 BRADLEY W 77-66 A-5224

* 01-04-12 at Northern Iowa L 48-65 A-3409

* 01-07-12 MISSOURI STATE L 63-69 A-5327

* 01-10-12 EVANSVILLE W 80-78 A-6790

* 01-13-12 at Southern Illinois L 67-73 A-3151

* 01-15-12 WICHITA STATE L 65-75 A-6410

* 01-18-12 at Illinois State L 54-67 A-4189

* 01-21-12 at Creighton L 49-75 A-17411

* 01-25-12 NORTHERN IOWA W 59-54 A-4933

* 01-29-12 at Evansville WO2 90-81 A-5836

* 02-01-12 DRAKE W 61-54 A-5445

* 02-04-12 at Wichita State L 66-71 A-10468

* 02-08-12 at Bradley L 60-68 A-7520

* 02-11-12 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 78-68 A-6040

* 02-14-12 ILLINOIS STATE WOT 83-77 A-4963

02-18-12 at Butler L 54-75 A-10000

* 02-22-12 at Missouri State W 59-46 A-6911

* 02-25-12 CREIGHTON L 60-61 A-7911

03-01-12 vs Southern Illinois W 66-51 A-7872

03-02-12 vs Wichita State L 48-72 A-11348

03-13-12 ROBERT MORRIS L 60-67 A-2113
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Missouri State (16-16,9-9)

11-11-11 at Nevada W 68-46 A-4285

11-15-11 at Arkansas State W 77-46 A-2353

11-19-11 EMPORIA STATE W 71-45 A-7089

11-26-11 TULSA WOT 69-64 A-7163

11-30-11 at Oral Roberts L 63-68 A-3352

12-03-11 at New Mexico L 60-76 A-14077

12-07-11 OKLAHOMA STATE L 67-72 A-8601

12-10-11 at Ark.-Little Rock W 68-60 A-2545

12-17-11 KENNESAW STATE W 78-55 A-5425

12-19-11 TEXAS A&M-CC W 66-53 A-5002

12-22-11 vs West Virginia LOT 68-70 A-1526

12-23-11 vs Saint Mary's L 61-77 A-1526

* 12-28-11 at Creighton W 77-65 A-17665

* 12-31-11 DRAKE W 72-61 A-6801

* 01-04-12 ILLINOIS STATE L 60-68 A-6124

* 01-07-12 at Indiana State W 69-63 A-5327

* 01-10-12 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 77-65 A-6009

* 01-13-12 at Northern Iowa L 60-61 A-5038

* 01-15-12 EVANSVILLE LOT 82-87 A-7654

* 01-18-12 CREIGHTON L 65-66 A-9124

* 01-21-12 at Bradley W 51-48 A-8605

* 01-25-12 at Illinois State LOT 69-76 A-4311

* 01-28-12 NORTHERN IOWA W 63-51 A-9376

* 02-01-12 WICHITA STATE L 67-74 A-7666

* 02-04-12 at Drake W 57-39 A-4276

* 02-08-12 at Southern Illinois W 56-54 A-3137

* 02-12-12 BRADLEY W 64-53 A-6461

* 02-15-12 at Wichita State L 58-73 A-10506

02-18-12 OLD DOMINION L 67-73 A-6344

* 02-22-12 INDIANA STATE L 46-59 A-6911

* 02-25-12 at Evansville LOT 70-75 A-6421

03-02-12 vs Evansville L 64-72 A-14412

Northern Iowa (20-14,9-9)

11-12-11 at Old Dominion W 63-46 A-7804

11-14-11 at Saint Mary's L 41-57 A-2746

11-20-11 NORTHERN COLORADO W 78-69 A-3890

11-22-11 WESTERN CAROLINA W 59-39 A-3620

11-25-11 vs Rice W 64-60 A-556

11-26-11 vs Providence W 79-62 A-700

11-30-11 at Iowa State W 69-62 A-13509

12-03-11 COLORADO STATE W 83-77 A-4015

12-06-11 IOWA W 80-60 A-6834

12-10-11 MILWAUKEE W 67-51 A-4067

12-19-11 LORAS W 84-48 A-3437

12-20-11 OHIO L 59-76 A-3486

* 12-29-11 at Illinois State L 61-65 A-5265

* 01-01-12 EVANSVILLE L 65-76 A-3653

* 01-04-12 INDIANA STATE W 65-48 A-3409

* 01-07-12 at Drake W 83-68 A-5876

* 01-10-12 at Creighton L 60-63 A-16627

* 01-13-12 MISSOURI STATE W 61-60 A-5038

* 01-15-12 at Bradley L 67-78 A-8223

* 01-18-12 WICHITA STATE L 68-71 A-4690

* 01-22-12 DRAKE W 66-52 A-3975

* 01-25-12 at Indiana State L 54-59 A-4933

* 01-28-12 at Missouri State L 51-63 A-9376

* 01-31-12 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 58-49 A-3466

* 02-04-12 CREIGHTON W 65-62 A-6910

* 02-08-12 at Wichita State L 57-82 A-10241

* 02-11-12 ILLINOIS STATE W 78-63 A-5323

* 02-15-12 at Evansville L 62-63 A-4177

02-17-12 at VCU L 68-77 A-7617

* 02-22-12 BRADLEY W 64-55 A-4680

* 02-25-12 at Southern Illinois W 65-61 A-3427

03-02-12 vs Illinois State L 42-54 A-11348

03-14-12 at Saint Joseph's W 67-65 A-2851

03-18-12 at Drexel L 63-65 A-1884
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Southern Illinois (8-23,5-13)

11-12-11 OHIO DOMINICAN L 63-64 A-3753

11-15-11 SAINT LOUIS L 42-61 A-4272

11-19-11 at Northeastern L 57-64 A-1714

11-25-11 CHICAGO STATE W 73-57 A-2759

12-07-11 WESTERN KENTUCKY L 55-62 A-3012

12-11-11 at Western Michigan L 43-54 A-2808

12-17-11 at Northern Illinois W 62-49 A-1063

12-19-11 SIU EDWARDSVILLE W 80-57 A-3108

12-22-11 vs Kansas State L 58-83 A-6751

12-23-11 vs Clemson LOT 75-83 A-6676

12-25-11 vs #14 Xavier L 77-87 A-6227

* 12-29-11 at Evansville L 60-78 A-6105

* 01-01-12 ILLINOIS STATE W 86-71 A-2686

* 01-04-12 at Bradley W 74-65 A-7604

* 01-07-12 WICHITA STATE L 73-83 A-3619

* 01-10-12 at Missouri State L 65-77 A-6009

* 01-13-12 INDIANA STATE W 73-67 A-3151

* 01-15-12 at Creighton L 71-90 A-15794

* 01-18-12 DRAKE LOT 68-75 A-3399

* 01-21-12 at Wichita State L 42-85 A-10506

* 01-24-12 BRADLEY W 77-60 A-3077

* 01-28-12 at Illinois State L 40-60 A-6268

* 01-31-12 at Northern Iowa L 49-58 A-3466

* 02-04-12 EVANSVILLE W 53-52 A-3378

* 02-08-12 MISSOURI STATE L 54-56 A-3137

* 02-11-12 at Indiana State L 68-78 A-6040

* 02-14-12 CREIGHTON L 69-88 A-3408

02-18-12 at Ball State L 62-71 A-3272

* 02-22-12 at Drake L 63-78 A-3577

* 02-25-12 NORTHERN IOWA L 61-65 A-3427

03-01-12 vs Indiana State L 51-66 A-7872

Wichita State (27-6,16-2)

11-13-11 CHARLESTON SOUTHERN W 85-57 A-10181

11-17-11 vs Colorado W 67-58 A-5322

11-18-11 vs #15 Alabama L 60-70 A-6375

11-20-11 vs Temple LOT 74-78 A-11297

11-25-11 UAB W 68-46 A-11204

12-01-11 CAL STATE FULLERTON W 75-60 A-10269

12-03-11 #18 UNLV W 89-70 A-10466

12-07-11 at Tulsa W 77-67 A-4360

12-10-11 UTAH STATE W 83-76 A-10386

12-14-11 CHICAGO STATE W 94-44 A-10203

12-19-11 NEWMAN UNIV. W 102-53 A-10187

* 12-28-11 at Bradley W 90-51 A-7184

* 12-31-11 CREIGHTON L 61-68 A-10506

* 01-04-12 at Evansville W 67-66 A-3916

* 01-07-12 at Southern Illinois W 83-73 A-3619

* 01-10-12 ILLINOIS STATE W 65-62 A-10078

* 01-13-12 BRADLEY W 78-41 A-10335

* 01-15-12 at Indiana State W 75-65 A-6410

* 01-18-12 at Northern Iowa W 71-68 A-4690

* 01-21-12 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 85-42 A-10506

* 01-25-12 EVANSVILLE W 86-74 A-10219

* 01-28-12 at Drake LO3 86-93 A-4895

* 02-01-12 at Missouri State W 74-67 A-7666

* 02-04-12 INDIANA STATE W 71-66 A-10468

* 02-08-12 NORTHERN IOWA W 82-57 A-10241

* 02-11-12 at Creighton W 89-68 A-18735

* 02-15-12 MISSOURI STATE W 73-58 A-10506

02-18-12 at Davidson W 91-74 A-5223

* 02-22-12 at Illinois State W 68-55 A-4573

* 02-25-12 DRAKE W 81-58 A-10506

03-02-12 vs Indiana State W 72-48 A-11348

03-03-12 vs Illinois State L 64-65 A-16271

03-15-12 vs VCU L 59-62


